. i *  Nepotists CC 'TGTTWHES' v Shepperton CC Holgate XI
f Non-League League 2018, Shepperton, 24 June 2018

Nepotists CC ‘TGTTWHES' won by 3 runs

Batsman

C Hoar

D Tambling
A Baloch

T Hardy

R Price

B Khattak
J Mason

J Old Mate
L Sparrow*
S Werrent
K Gillian
Extras
Total

FOW  Over
1-38 73
2-44 93
3-44 96
4-148 27.2
5-159 [29.2

Batsman

D Tambling
A Baloch

T Hardy

R Price

B Khattak

Bowler

J Egan

A Tiwaki

J Hayes

A Chinn
D Dieterle
W Totty

N Jones

Batsman

A Chinn

A Tiwaki

D Dieterle

N Jones

S Prendiville
J Hayes*

A Cope-Morgant
M Osbon

W Totty

J Darukainnu
J Egan
Extras

Total

FOW  Over
1-7 2.5
2-23 6.2
3-66 111
4-81 1441
5-124 216

Batsman
A Tiwaki
A Chinn

N Jones

D Dieterle
J Hayes

Bowler

L Sparrow
B Khattak
R Price

D Tambling
S Werren

J Mason

J Old Mate
K Gillian

Toss: Nepotists CC 'TGTTWHES' (Bat)
Man of Match: C Hoar

Nepotists CC "TGTTWHES'

How Out

¢ J Hayes b N Jones

b A Tiwaki

b A Tiwaki

b A Tiwaki

¢ A Chinn b D Dieterle
¢ S Prendiville b D Dieterle
b A Tiwaki

b N Jones

run out (J Hayes)

not out

not out

(b4, w1,nb1)

9 wickets, 40 overs

FOW

6-216
7-217
8-223
9-236

Over
36.1
36.4
37.3
39.1

R
132
15
5

0
45
0
30
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Batsman

C Hoar

J Old Mate
L Sparrow
J Mason
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18
49
39
27
45
38
18
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Shepperton CC Holgate XI

How Out

b L Sparrow

¢ S Werren b L Sparrow
¢ D Tambling b R Price
b D Tambling

b R Price

Ibw b D Tambling

¢ unknown b J Mason
¢ L Sparrow b J Old Mate
run out (unknown)

not out

Ibw b L Sparrow

(b9, w18, nb 3)

all out, 40 overs

FOW
6-124
7-149
8-163
9-230
10-235

Over
22.2
295
325
391
39.7

15

36
13
26

11
23
48

30
235

Batsman

S Prendiville

A Cope-Morgan
M Osbon

W Totty

J Egan
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B M Os
135 145 82
16 25 1
5 9 3
3 3 3
43 71 24
2 7 2
24 42 10
2 2 2
2 7 2
7 10 3
3 6 2
242 165 144
nb w Os
0 o 19
0 1 29
0 o 31
1 0 16
0 o 27
0 o0 1"
0 o0 n
B M 0Os
27 25 21
7 10 5
29 58 16
14 29 10
30 48 20
27 31 16
23 31 20
36 4 3
23 46 1M
24 1270 B8
4 1239 2
244 1417 160
nb w Os
0 1 24
0 7 25

1 3 33

1 2 33

1 2 18
0 0 22
0 1 4
0 2 1

4s 65 S/R
1 978
0 938
0 100.0
0 0.0
0 104.7
0 00
11250
0 00
0 00
0 571
0 333
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4s 6s E/R
4.5
6.1
4.9
6.8
5.6
9.5
4.5
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6s S/R
0 556
0 714
0 1241
0 929
86.7
66.7
304
0 306
0 100.0
2 200.0
0 75.0
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4.0
7.7
6.3
41
1.3
7.3
2.0
8.0
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